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First Semester : (20161 ) Js¥/ ol Juaadlt

Event Gregorian Day [LIX N ol as—ll
Date s

Faculty Members Return from Vacation 16/08/2015 Sunday ousll A elaei 3age | 21436/11/01 aay)
First Day to Add and Drop Classes online A g SN Al gal) (31 sk e ABLGY) g Cidal) B 38 Ay
Last Day to Apply f'or Re-EnroIIrr_]ent 20/08/2015 Thursday ds¥ d‘-“,.‘f::‘ﬂ\jdb-‘ llal 3 ga ,?s A1436/11/05 et
Last Day for Applying for Probations' Extra Al da b Gkl oo ga A
Chances
First Day of Instruction Al Ay
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes Online A SN Ayl ) 3k e ABLY) g idad) B b dlgs -y
Attendance-Taking 23/08/2015 Sunday owaatl L)y | 21436/11/08
Processing Probations' Extra Chances / Re- Al Bale ) g ALY (o Al el B )

Enrollment Requests

El rst DDay toSASd fem(c:j Drop I;:Ias.sesI in Clolleges Sl ALy ital) 5 5 Ay
ast_ ay_ to Submit Course Equivelants ol sl Al 50 e e Jec ¥ 55 30 T )
Applications for Transferred Students 24/08/2015 Monday . R et .o | 21436/11/09
) . ALl il g e Y @l LA guils Ju Y 3o ga AT

Last Day to Submit the Remedial Tests' Results
and Grade change

Last Day to Add and Drop Classes in Colleges

sl B ABLaY) g cidad) 5 b Algd
Last Day to Postpone the Semester N

27/08/2015 | Thursday (a2} ol Ausl 33 Gl ullal a0 50 AT | R1436/11/12 | ouedll
First Day of Eid Al-Adha Break 17/09/2015 | End of bl A ve Bl Ay | 21436/12/04 | alsd Al
Thursday [X]
Day work cupadd)
Classes Resume 29/09/2015 Tuesday Al il | 21436/12/16 DAL
Last Day for Students to Withdraw From a Class 08/10/2015 | Thursday Omra o JRe Al 3 A ) i) ge s ae ga AT | £1436/12/25 oupadl)
(ol 124 21 5NY)
Juadl) Al ya B ) aia¥) e M 20 ga AT
Last Day for Students to Drop the Semester ¢ ’ il )
. . Al il
Reporting No-Show Students with No Excuses . . . .. S
Firpst Da gto Apply for Transfer pora jie (93 Al Al (e Luilgd Guadaibially @d W g il
yloApply 12/11/2015 | Thursday (20162 ) AUl Juaill Jysaill culla 3 58 430 | 21437/01/30 -

First Day to Apply for Re-Enrollment

SN Jeadll A8l sale) clath Juitia) dgly
First Day for Applying for Probations' Extra <

ALY e il il Sl 4l

Chances

First Day of Final Examinations(General 20/12/2015 Sunday Aalal) 3 gall Auilgil) e i) sy | 21437/03/09 aal)
Courses) (20162 ) AGY Juadll Jyga) culha § 43 Ayl

Last Day to Apply for Transfer

Last Day of Final Examinations (General 24/12/2015 | Thursday Aalad) ) gall Aulgdl) i L5 Ales | 21437/03/13 Guadl)
Courses)

; : A Ailgdl ol JLEaY) Ayl .
First Day of Final Examinations 27/12/2015 Sunday £1437/03/16 aay)
Last Day of Final Examinations 07/01/2016 Thursday Ayilgl) e Laay Algd T uadl)
First day of Mid-year Break alal) Ciuatiia 3l Ay
Official Graduation Date Monda! DY o=l Al ey

. 11/01/2016 Y M . € ,C‘—U 21437/04/01 o
Processing Transfer Results Gl cilytha 8 )
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Second Semester : (20162 ) (A (o 1)) Jual)

Event Gregorian Day (LN | gl ps—ll
Date s
First Day to Add and Drop Classes Online 14/01/2016 | Thursday Agig SV Al gl (b oo MBIy iial B B Ay | 21437/04/04 | ouedd)
Announcing Transfer Results Jagadll il e
Last Day to Apply for Re-Enrollment A1) Bale ) cilll JLELLY 3o ga A
Last Day for Applying for Probations' Extra AL (a Al clth JLELGWY 3 g JA)
Chances
First day of Instruction 17/01/2016 Sunday Ay | 21437/04/07 1y
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes Online A g SN Ayl gl) 3y b e ABLY) g calal) By Algs
Attendance-Taking uaadl) Ay
Processing Probations’ Extra Chances / Re- Al Bale) g Auliay) pa il cldl B )
Enrollment Requests
First Day to Add and Drop Classes in Colleges 18/01/2016 | Monday sl B ABLay) g idadi 58 Ay | 21437/04/08 iy
Last Day to Submit Course Equivelants' Ol gaal) Aulhal) &l ) jia e alra Juw Y 25 ga JAT
Applications for Transferred Students Alad) guiliill g i3eY) @ LA @il Jlu Y 3o ga AT
Last Day to Submit the Remedial Tests' Results
and Grade change
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes In Colleges 21/01/2016 | Thursday cillsl) & AdLay) g Cadadl 3 3 A | 21437/04/11 Cusadd)
Last Day to Postpone the Semester A ol 3l Juadll Al )3 Jali llal s ga AT
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class 03/03/2016 | Thursday Ora e sl 33 A ) i) oo T a0 ga AT | 21437/05/23 | el
Last day to Cencel Enrolment (Yearly System) (s gim i ) ol sl alall o N XieM 20 g A
First Day of Mid-Semester Break 10/03/2016 End of U Y o)yl Juaadl) Ceatia 33laf Ayl | 21437/06/01 | lsd Algd
Thursday A%
Day work asadll
Classes Resume 20/03/2016 Sunday Al i) | 21437/06/11 )
Last Day for Students to Drop the Semester 07/04/2016 | Thursday il Al Juaalll A 3 B i paiad) ce e e ga AT | 21437/06/29 aadl)
Reporting No-Show Students with No Excuses Sl
First Day to Apply for Re-Enrollment poslaa i (98 Al oo Ll caalaiially ad 1) e s
First Day for Applying for Probations' Extra A8 Bate) el Sl Al
Chances inall Jualll Ainay) gadl il Jldia) Ay
First Day to Apply for Transfer 10/04/2016 Sunday 20171 - 21438/1437 S Juaill) Sy gail) ulbi 3 B Ayl | 21437/07/03 )
(
Last Day to Apply for Transfer 28/04/2016 Tuesday - 21438/1437 Js¥) Juaill ) Sy gaill il 330 g5 | 21437/07/21 cuadd)
(20171
First Day of Final Examinations (General 08/05/2016 Sunday Adlal) af gall Al il L5y Ll | 21437/08/01 Y
Courses
Last Day of Final Examinations (General 12/05/2016 | Thursday Aalal) ) gall Al ) JSAVI AlgS | R1437/08/05 | asadd)
Courses)
First Day of Final Examinations 15/05/2016 Sunday Agilgdl) clLaay) Al | 21437/08/08 )
Last Day of Final Examinations — First day of 26/05/2016 | Thursday rmal Al aladl g 8 5l Ay - Al LAY AlgS | 21437/08/19 | el
Summer Break for Students Ul
Official Graduation date 30/05/2016 Monday o g =A3 Fa | 21437/08/23 i
Processing Transfer Results dagaill cith B el
Announcing Transfer Results 02/06/2016 | Thursday Jasadll milii (Mo} | 21437/08/26 Qaaddl
First day of Summer Break for Faculty 05/06/2016 Sunday il A plae Bjlal Ay | 21437/08/29 al
Faculty Members Return from Vacation 14/08/2016 Monday il A placi Bage | 21437/11/11 Cy)
First day of Classes 18/09/2016 Sunday el Ayl | 21437/12/17 1)
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Summer Semester : (20163 ) (Auall Juadl/
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Event Gregorian Day [LIX N faa ag=l)
Date s
First Day to Add and Drop Classes 31/05/2016 Tuesday Loy g Gadali s s Ay | A1437/08/24 B
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes 02/06/2016 Thursday Adlaylycaiali 3 B Ades | 21437/08/26 | el
Last Day for Applying for Probations' Extra Al a il alll Juliu) Ll
Chances
First day of classes 11/07/2016 Monday w4y | 21437/10/06 | G
Attendance-Taking anil) 4y
Last Day to Drop the Semester or to Withdraw from 04/08/2016 Thursday | a3 i a3l Juadll 4l 3 ¢ e 3o ga AT
a Class e jia .
First Day for Applying for Probations’ Extra IV Jralll dpiliiiad) Gadl itk Uil Ay | 21437/11/1 -7
Chances (20171
First Day of Final Examinations 28/08/2016 Sunday Al LY LNy | 21437/11/25 Y]
Last Day of Final Examinations 01/09/2016 Thursday Al LY Llgd | 21437/11/29 el
Official Graduation Date 04/09/2016 Sunday ) @A E B | 21437/12/03 ay)
slEa Ll ;@_,\.ﬁ\ ;\,SJM




